(C.00.02.00) UFFICIO
STAMPA-CAPO UFFICIO
STAMPA

(C.10.00.00) SEGRETERIA
GENERALE

(C.10.00.13) UFFICIO DEL
CO.RE.COM.

(C.10.00.14) UFFICIO DEL
DIFENSORE CIVICO

(C.10.01.00) AFFARI
GENERALI

(C.10.03.00) AFFARI
LEGISLATIVI, STUDI E
DOCUMENTAZIONE

(C.10.05.00) GESTIONE
RISORSE E PATRIMONIO

(CS00.01.00) SEGRETERIA
PARTICOLARE DEL
PRESIDENTE DEL
CONSIGLIO REGIONALE

Num.
dip.

24

18

11

12

Giorni
lavorativi

57

506

44

66

367

234

250

85

Giorni
ferie

36

24

25

%

Assenteismo

FERIE

0.00%

7.04%

9.09%

1.52%

6.63%

7.68%

10.09%

5.46%

Giorni
altre
assenze

61

15

10

%
Assenteismo
ALTRE
ASSENZE

0.00%

12.06%

2.27%

4.55%

4.20%

4.27%

0.00%

2.34%

Giorni
malattia

24

%

Assenteismo

MALATTIA

0.00%

4.75%

0.00%

0.00%

1.66%

0.85%

0.00%

0.00%

%

Assenteismo

TOTALE

0.00%

23.85%

11.36%

6.06%

12.50%

12.80%

10.09%

7.80%



